
Del Mar Band Review 
October 4, 2014 

Del Mar High School 
 
 
6:00 AM Report to Band Room at Armijo High School 
6:30 AM Load Buses 
6:45 AM Depart Armijo HS for Del Mar HS 
8:45 AM  Arrive at Del Mar HS get camp set up, eat breakfast, get into uniform 
10:00 AM In full Uniform with instruments ready for warm-up with Miss J 
11:00 AM In formation on street 
11:05 AM Step-off 
11:10 AM Warm-Up 
11:15 AM In Competition 
11:20 AM Change out of Uniforms 
11:45 AM Load Bus 
12:00 PM Depart for Home 
2:00 PM Arrive Home – No one can leave until the truck is unloaded and we have had our debriefing. 
 
 
Potluck Breakfast, Please bring something to share. 
 
We will not be serving lunch so make sure you pack something to eat.  There will be a group of us headed out to 
pizza after the tuck is unloaded.  Everyone can join us.  Please bring money for your own food and beverage. 
 
The reason we are not staying for awards is to save us transportation costs.  When our goal was originally set, it 
was based on the old rates.  After the first review we discovered that costs had gone up.  At this review awards 
were starting 5 hours later.  It’s best to just come home and use the saved money towards the next band review. 
  


